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Year 2


 Term 6  2024                           Easton CE Academy
	Subject
	3.06.24
	10.06.24
	17.06.24
	24.06.24
	1.07.24
	8.07.24
	15.07.24

	English
	The Magic Brush
	SPAG
	SPAG
	Cotton Rock
	Cotton Rock
	Cotton Rock
	Transition

	Author of the term
	Pie Corbett Reading Spine 
	Transition

	Maths
	Time
	Measurment : Mass, capacity temperature
	Addition and Subtraction Revision 
	Transition 

	Topic
	Brilliant Brunel 


	Science
	
	Little Masterchefs
(Physics - materials, Chemistry)

	PHSE
	Changing Me and Transition 

	RE
	Understanding Christianity


	PE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Transition

	Special Events
	
	
	
	Trip
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